The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RICEATHON 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $926.42
2025-06-12 Blahaj txn 0eH8x8L -$27.08 $899.34
2025-06-14 Blahaj txn QmHI9MGM -$42.50 $856.84
2025-06-22 # 1 BLAHAJ soft toy from IKEA txn BZHOYYn -$41.79 $815.05
2025-06-24 & 39Y inch shark soft toy from IKEA txn R2ZHVKQx -$43.09 $771.96
2025-06-24 Blahaj txn brH74V0 -$41.99 $729.97
2025-06-25 # BLAHA]J soft toy from IKEA txn 0eH8WXG6 -$43.19 $686.78
2025-06-28  Amazon txn OXH6gdR -$9.62 $677.16
2025-06-28  Www.Ikea.Nl txn YRHxdAK -$36.14 $641.02

WITHDRAWN: $285.40. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $641.02

Riceathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Riceathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



